
Amount/Unit 

$ 7,,751,480             $      1,580 
415,145 85 
383,737 78 
282,300 58 

$8,832,662             $       1,800  

$ 6,458,093             $      1,316 
417,498 85

(300)
1,887,371

(0) 
385 

70,000 14 

$8,832,662              $       1,800 

$ 0 0 

$       1,580 

$ 2,101,415
70,000  

928,566
54,000 

(776,462) 

$ 2,377,519 

$       1,652 
$        1,473 
$      1,000 

2026 SCA BUDGET (based on 4,906 units) 

INCOME

Assessment Income (Full Year)
Assessment Income (Mid Year)
Other Income
Programming Income

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES

Common Areas
Recreation & Events
Community Standards
General & Administrative
Reserve Contributions

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

SCA 2026 Assessment

RESERVE FUNDS 

Reserve Beginning Balance
Reserve Contributions - Assessments 
Reserve Contributions - Cap Fees
Interest Income

Reserve Expenses

Reserve Ending Balance

Additional Neighborhood Assessments: 
Forest Landing
Fox Bend
Parkway Place
Sienna Townhomes $       1,060

2026 ASSOCIATION ASSESSMENTS & BUDGET
The Sienna Community Association (SCA) Board of Directors has approved the 2026 budget and has set the general assessment at $1580, representing 
a 2.40% increase.  The amount was decided upon after a three (3) month process that included Board workshops, price negotiations with community 
vendors and a careful review of the Associations' operating and reserve expenses.  Gated neighborhoods and townhomes have additional assessments 
specific to those areas.

If you have questions concerning the assessments, please contact us at assessments@clubsienna.com.

For additional budget information please go to the following:  
https://www.siennanet.com/sca-page/




